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Electronics and Communication
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Mechanics (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Engineering and Computational
Mechanics (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Engineering and Computational
Mechanics (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Engineering and Computational
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Engineering and Computational
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of Technology)
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Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Mechanical Engineering (4
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Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

0S

(ON]

(ON]

0S
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Supernumer
ary)
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tral

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)
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tral

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

Gender-Neu
tral

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

Gender-Neu
tral

14
20

49

34
73

75
54

18
13

35
06

30
73

51
65

68
52

90
35

12
66

16
42

49

49
56

76
40

19
73

35
06

43
90

57
78

72
95

90
35

14
56



National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)
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Supernumer
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tral
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(including
Supernumer
ary)
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tral
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tral

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

Gender-Neu
tral

17
40
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68

13
74
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69
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11
71
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24
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39
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85
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13
74

27
41

37
32

42
87
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40

63
65

14
12

19
94

69
92



National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)
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Supernumer
ary)
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(including
Supernumer
ary)
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tral

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

Gender-Neu
tral

Female-only
(including

89
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27
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36
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12
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14
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89
40

28
60

37
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12
48

15
87

22
07
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National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

HS

0S

(ON]

(ON]

0sS

(O]

(ON]

(ON]

0s

0S

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-N
CL

OBC-N

CL

SC

SC

Supernumer
ary)

Gender-Neu
tral

Gender-Neu
tral

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

Gender-Neu
tral

Gender-Neu
tral

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

Gender-Neu
tral

Female-only
(including
Supernumer
ary)

Gender-Neu
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Supernumer
ary)
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15
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48
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03
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National Institute of Production and Industrial 0OS ST Gender-Neu 26 28
Technology, Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor tral 54 47
Jamshedpur of Technology)
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